SG-IP69K series
The SG-IP69K accessory, is a PMMA
acrylic tube used to protect and seal
the safety light curtains of SG2, SG4
and SG BODY COMPACT series.
Thanks to SGIP69K accessory the IP
protection of the safety light curtain
is increased from IP65 to IP67, IP68

variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
Model selection and order information
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
SG-IP69K 150 Tubular IP69K H=150mm 95ASE1290
SG-IP69K 300 Tubular IP69K H=300mm 95ASE1300
SG-IP69K 450 Tubular IP69K H=450mm 95ASE1310
SG-IP69K 600 Tubular IP69K H=600mm 95ASE1320
SG-IP69K 750 Tubular IP69K H=750mm 95ASE1330
SG-IP69K 900 Tubular IP69K H=900mm 95ASE1340
SG-IP69K 1050 Tubular IP69K H=1050mm 95ASE1350
SG-IP69K 1200 Tubular IP69K H=1200mm 95ASE1360
SG-IP69K 1350 Tubular IP69K H=1350mm 95ASE1370
SG-IP69K 1500 Tubular IP69K H=1500mm 95ASE1380
SG-IP69K 1650 Tubular IP69K H=1650mm 95ASE1390
SG-IP69K 1800 Tubular IP69K H=1800mm 95ASE1400
NOTE: Each package contains what is necessary to protect a single unit (TX or RX). To protect both TX and RX, two pieces of the
same code are needed